
CITY OF PLANO 

RFB CIP 

SOLICITATION NO.  2023-0341-B 

WEST ARTERIAL OVERLAY - 2023 

PROJECT NO. 7541 

BID RECAP 

 
 
Bid Opening Date/Time: May 16, 2023 @ 2 p.m. 
 
Number of Vendors Notified: 799 
 
Number of Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 4 
 
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 
 
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 3 
 
 
Vendor:      Total Bid: 

Texas Materials Group, Inc. dba Texas Bit  $3,332,209.35 

FNH Construction, LLC    $3,406,845.00 

Austin Bridge & Road, LP    $3,584,788.80 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Recommended Vendor: 
Texas Materials Group, Inc. dba Texas Bit  $3,332,209.35 
 
 

Lincoln Thompson      May 19, 2023 

Lincoln Thompson                Date 
Contract Administrator 


